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18
18
18
21
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24
25

Lars Vannebo

Jonas Austli

Emil Persson

Adrian Bruheim
Lars Petter Lge

Daniel Ramberg
Tommy Berg

Henrik Belbo

Daniel Viem
Andreas Buarg
Krister Bge
Arild Hgyem
Tevje Heggli
Tor Hofstad
Kristian Korsen

odin Brgndbo-Tronstad

Truls Sormul

Johannes Granbo
Trond Meere
Andreas Engberg

Espen Gellein

kristian falmar

Einar Stamnes

Viviann Skjeeveland

Stig Martin Utnes

10/23/22 12:00
11/27/22 12:00
01/08/23 12:00
01/15/23 12:00
03/26/23 12:00
10/23/22 12:00
10/30/22 12:00
11/06/22 12:00
12/04/22 12:00
01/15/23 12:00
03/19/23 12:00
04/16/23 12:00
11/06/22 12:00
11/27/22 12:00
04/16/23 12:00
04/16/23 12:00
10/16/22 12:00
10/09/22 12:00
10/16/22 12:00
02/19/23 12:00
04/02/23 12:00
10/30/22 12:00
10/23/22 12:00
12/04/22 12:00
04/02/23 12:00
11/06/22 12:00
04/16/23 12:00
10/16/22 12:00
04/16/23 12:00
10/09/22 12:00
11/06/22 12:00
11/27/22 12:00
04/16/23 12:00
04/16/23 12:00
11/13/22 12:00
04/16/23 12:00
11/06/22 12:00
03/26/23 12:00
12/11/22 12:00
02/19/23 12:00
10/02/22 12:00
11/27/22 12:00
10/16/22 12:00
10/23/22 12:00
10/30/22 12:00
11/06/22 12:00
11/13/22 12:00
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Tuva Amalie Ovesen
Edvardt Bjgrdal
Svein Leknes

Thomas Vadahl

Knut Henrik Clausen

Petter Kvernberg Brede

Paula Vadahl

Tanja Braset

Maria Grytdal
Per Anders Dyrendahl

Hallvard Stavenes

Torgeir Christiansen

Daniel Lyngved

Marius Olsen

04/16/23 12:00
10/02/22 12:00
04/16/23 12:00
04/16/23 12:00
10/02/22 12:00
10/16/22 12:00
01/15/23 12:00
01/22/23 12:00
11/06/22 12:00
01/08/23 12:00
03/19/23 12:00
04/23/23 12:00
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3
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+9

+4
-2
+3
-4
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+14
+6

+13

+19
+6
-1

+2

-3
-3

+8
+12
+13

+10
+8
+18

+29

7
7
7
8
64
67
67
4
65
67
67
5
73
4
6
66
70
67
7
3
62
56
61
54
54
58
72
64
71
77
64
57
57
58
60
52
55
55
5
66
70
71
8
6
68
66
76
5
87

+24
+27
+27
+28
+6

+30
+7

+32
+19
+34
+35
+10

+39
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+42
+11
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+10

+46
+18
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85
85
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64

262
65

264
77

150
93
68

271
99
57

1144
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102
68
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+27 | 85
+27 | 85
+28 | 86
+35 | 93
+41 | 99
+44 102
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40 | Even Grgnnesby 10/02/22 12:00 5 4|3 /36 4|4 5

10/16/22 12:00 | 5 | 5 +24| 82 | +48 | 164
41 | Patrick Skell 11/06/22 12:00 2 3 +9 67

11/27/22 12:00 | 4 | 4 +16 | 74

03/05/2312:00 | 4 | 5 +17 | 75

04/02/2312:00 | 3 | 3 +10| 68

04/16/2312:00 | 3 | 3 +6 | 64 | +58 | 348
42 | Arne Daniel Nilsen 11/06/22 12:00 3 7 +27 | 85

11/27/22 12:00 | 5 | 4 +33| 91 | +60 | 176
43 | Kristian Stakset Dahl 10/02/22 12:00 2 4 +7 65

10/16/22 12:00 | 4 | 2 +13| 71

10/23/22 12:00 | 3 | 2 -7 | 51

11/06/22 12:00 | 3 | 3 +5 | 63

11/27/22 12:00 | 3 | 3 +8 | 66

12/04/22 12:00 | 3 | 2 +3 | 61

01/08/2312:00 | 3 | 4 +10| 68

01/22/2312:00 | 3 | 3 +3 | 61

02/19/2312:00 | 3 | 3 +9 | 67

03/05/2312:00 | 3 | 3 +9 | 67

03/12/2312:00 | 3 | 3 -3 | 55

03/19/2312:00| 3 | 3 +4 | 62

03/26/2312:00 | 3 | 2 +2 | 60

04/16/2312:00 | 3 | 4 0 58 | +63 | 875

44 | Magnus Ersfjord 11/13/22 12:00
02/05/2312:00 | 5 | 4
03/05/23 12:00
45 | Rolf Stalheim 11/06/22 12:00

2 6 +19 | 77
+26| 84
+19| 77 | +64 | 238
3 7 +17 | 75

11/27/22 12:00 | 3 | 3 +11| 69
02/05/2312:00 | 3 | 2 0 58
02/19/2312:00 | 4 | 4 +7 | 65
03/26/2312:00 | 3 | 4 +21| 79
04/02/2312:00 | 4 | 4 +10| 68 | +66 | 414
46 | Alba Katarina Hollingen 10/09/22 12:00 2 8 +40 | 98
11/06/22 12:00 | 7 5 +35| 93 | +75 | 191
47 | Einar Opheim 10/02/22 12:00 7 8 +45 | 103
10/16/22 12:00 | 8 5 +15| 73
10/23/2212:00 | 5 5 +15| 73

11/06/22 12:00 | 4 | 2
48 | Tom Christian Solberg 10/09/22 12:00

+8 | 66 | +83 | 315
2 3 +8 66
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10/23/2212:00| 3 | 3 +4 | 62
10/30/2212:00 | 4 | 2 +9 | 67
11/06/22 12:00 | 3 | 4 +8 | 66
12/04/22 12:00 | 5 | 2 +5 | 63
12/11/2212:00 | 4 | 3 +7 | 65
01/15/2312:00 | 3 | 3 +9 | 67
01/22/2312:00 | 4 | 2 +4 | 62
02/05/2312:00 | 5 | 3 +10| 68
03/05/2312:00 | 3 | 4 +8 | 66
03/12/2312:00 | 4 | 3 +5 | 63
04/02/2312:00 | 3 | 2 +5 | 63
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04/16/2312:00 3|2 |34 /6 |44 3|3
04/23/2312:00 | 4 | 4
48 | Erlend Grgnnesby 10/16/22 12:00

+1 | 59 | +88 | 900
5 5 +10 | 68

11/06/22 12:00 | 4 | 3 +10| 68

11/27/22 12:00 | 4 | 4 +10| 68

02/05/2312:00 | 4 | 4 +10| 68

02/19/2312:00 | 4 | 4 +5 | 63

03/26/2312:00 | 4 | 5 +21| 79

04/02/2312:00 | 3 | 4 +22| 80 | +88 | 494
50 | Stian Grgnnesby 10/02/22 12:00 4 7 +20 | 78

10/16/22 12:00 | 4 | 3 +10| 68

11/06/22 12:00 | 4 | 4 +13| 71

11/27/22 12:00 | 4 | 5 +16| 74

02/05/2312:00| 3 | 5 +9 | 67

02/19/2312:00 | 3 | 4 +16 | 74

03/26/2312:00 | 3 | 4 +10| 68 | +94 | 500
50 | Kent Roger Gudmundsen 10/09/22 12:00 3 5 +11 69

10/16/22 12:00 | 5 | 5 +16| 74

10/23/22 12:00 | 3 | 3 +9 | 67

10/30/22 12:00| 3 | 3 +6 | 64

12/04/22 12:00 | 3 | 3 +8 | 66

01/08/2312:00| 5 ' 3 +15| 73

01/22/2312:00 | 4 | 3 +17| 75

02/05/2312:00 | 3 | 3 +12| 70 | +94 | 558

52 | Eirin Storebg 10/23/22 12:00 3 7 +31 | 89

10/30/22 12:00 | 5 4 +29| 87

11/13/22 12:00 | 5 | 3 +38| 96 | +98 | 272
53 | Morten Bgrgsund 10/16/22 12:00 2 4 +7 65

10/23/22 12:00 | 3 | 4 +10| 68

10/30/22 12:00 | 3 | 4 +16 | 74

11/06/22 12:00 | 3 | 4 +14| 72

11/13/22 12:00 |5 5 +18| 76

11/27/22 12:00 | 5 | 3 +8 | 66

12/04/22 12:00 | 3 | 5 +10| 68

02/05/2312:00 | 6 | 3 +13| 71

04/16/23 12:00 | 4 | 4 +11| 69 | +107| 629

53 | Marthe Eline Hermann Tillerds | 11/27/22 12:00
03/05/2312:00 | 5 4
04/02/2312:00 | 4 | 3
04/16/2312:00 | 5 | 3
55 | Leif M Heggli 10/23/22 12:00

3 7 +29 | 87
+28 | 86
+27| 85
+23| 81 |+107| 339
3 4 +5 63
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10/30/22 12:00 | 4 | 3 +8 | 66
11/06/22 12:00 | 5 | 4 +11| 69
12/04/22 12:00 | 6 2 +13| 71
01/15/2312:00 | 4 | 4 +14 | 72
01/29/2312:00 | 4 | 3 +18| 76
02/19/2312:00 | 4 | 2 +12| 70
03/19/2312:00 | 3 | 3 +6 | 64
04/02/2312:00 | 5 | 3 +8 | 66
04/16/2312:00 | 3 | 3 +13| 71
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2371201

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1/2[3|4|5|6|7]8|9/10]11]12/13]14]15|16(17]18] +/- | Sum
03/12/2312:00| 3 3|33 |55 3 4 3|4 5 3 43| 4 +10| 68
03/19/2312:00|5 3|4 (3,6 5 3,5 /3 4 5 3 5 342 6 +19| 77
03/26/2312:00 | 4 | 3|2/1 5/4 332 3|32 4|4 3|63 . +4 | 62
04/16/2312:00 |3 |4 |26 4|3 4|4 4 3|5 4 5|3 2 4|3 5 +10| 68
04/23/2312:00| 3 |5 | 3|3 4/4/5 433/ 3[3/2 5 5 2 5 +11] 69 |+204 1248
61 | Andre Korsgaten 01/08/23 12:00 44 5/4/5 3|5|/5|5 6 3|[3|6 3 6 +25 | 83
01/15/2312:00 |5 5 3|4 34 444 . 4|5 5 +27] 85
01/22/2312:00 | 4 4 |3 |4 33 5.6 34 5 2|4 +14 72
02/05/2312:00 | 5 3 |2 | 4 3 4 4055 4 42 4 +19 77
02/19/2312:00 | 3 | 4 |5 4|5 44 4 3/5/3/3/4/3|6 +15 73
03/05/2312:00 | 3 |5 3|3 6 5 5 4 3/5/3/5 426 +20 78
03/12/2312:00 | 4 | 4 | 4|4 56 4 4 4 3 454 . 42| 4 +18| 76
03/19/2312:00|3 |3 (3|2 5|4 5 4 4 5 4,535 42 4|+13 71
03/26/2312:00 | 4 4|24 6|3 4|5 3|4 4.6 5 4 4|3 6 +20 78
04/02/2312:00 | 3 | 3| 3 5.4 4/4/3/3 4.5 5 4|3 /4|4 6 +16 74
04/16/2312:00 |4 |3 |34 5 3|34 4|3 4 4|6 |3 3|4 3| 4|+9 67
04/23/2312:00 | 4 | 4 3|45 4|5 5 4 45 3|43 /3|43 .+16 74 |+212/ 908
62 | Ida Skaget 10/16/22 12:00 4/4/3/3/6 445 3/4/4/3/3 434 3| 4 |+10] 68
10/23/2212:00| 4 |5 2|3 |5/5 3(3/5 3|5 /36 5 5 4|3 4/|+15 73
10/30/2212:00 |5 4 3|4 4|4 4|5 3|5 5 /3 4|5 2 4|2 5 +13 71
11/06/2212:00 | 3 |5 3|5 6 4 5 4 3 4|4 4. 2 4/3|4 +20 78
12/04/2212:00 |5 3|2 |3 4|4 3|5 3 3/5(3/3 42 5|49/ 67
12/11/2212:00 | 4 4 | 2 | 4 34 5 4335 35 +20 78
01/08/2312:00 | 4 | 3 | 4 | 4 40343 40434 42 4 +12 70
01/15/23 12:00 5.3 406 4 43 5 5 434 5 2|5 +23| 81
01/22/2312:00 | 4 3|24 5 /4 3|4 3|4 3.6 3,35 3 4/|+8] 66
01/29/2312:00 |5 4 3|4 6 6 45 3|4 404 4 4|4 +26 84
02/05/2312:00 | 4 | 3|4/3/6 4 45 3|4 5 3|6 3 3|4 3|5/ +14 72
03/05/2312:00 | 4 | 4 | 3|3 455 3/3/5 5 5/4/3|/5 2|5 +18 76
03/19/2312:00 | 5 3|4 3 405 4333|444 4 34 4|+11 69
03/26/2312:00 | 3 | 4 2 3 43334 5 .4 5 . 6 3|4 +15 73
04/16/2312:00 | 4 | 3 |3 |4 3/4/6 35 5 3|5/3/3|4/|3|4 +15 73
04/23/2312:00 4 | 3|45 4/3/3/35 3(3/5/5 5 4|34 +13 71 |+242 1170
63 | Bente Berg Solberg 10/09/22 12:00 5 4 4 5 n 5| 4 - +37 | o5
10/16/2212:00 | 6 3 | 4 | 4 5 5 4 +34] 92
10/23/2212:00 | 6 3 |3 |5 34 43 +28| 86
10/30/2212:00 |5 5 33 35 5 4 +33] 91
11/06/2212:00 |7 4 | 4 4/4 s 4 +40| 98
12/04/2212:00 (6 4 |5 5 4l5 4 5 4 +35 93
12/112212:00 |7 5 4 | 4 5 444 33 +35 93
01/15/2312:00 |6 5 5 5 55 4 5 5| 4 +32] 90
01/22/2312:00 | 4 |3 | 5 3 5/4(5/|5 34 +28| 86
03/05/2312:00 4 | 3|5 5 4l4la s 34 +25| 83
03/12/2312:00 | 4 | 3 |5 4 545 44 +29| 87
04/02/2312:00 | 5 4 4|4 5 4|4 5 5 +36 94
04/16/2312:00 | 4 |3 | 3|5 5 43 4 4 +24| 82
04/23/2312:00 | 4 4 |5 4 404 4 33 +27| 85 | +443|1255
64 | Aslak jenssen 04/23/23 12:00 +72 | DNS | +999 999
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2371201

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

L1 ]23 4[5 ]6 |7 8]0 [10[11]12 [13[14 [15 16 117 [18 [Tot [
Par 3 3 3 31413 3 13| 3 3 (/3,3 |43 3 4 314 58

Avg 39(36(31|37|55(41|41|4 (32|39|42/39 |5 |36|35/44|27|49|71.2

Difficulty 11 | 7 2 8 [18| 15|16 14| 3 9 |17 10 13| 6 5 4 1 |12 13.2

Hole in one 1 1 2 0%
Eagle -2 1 1 0%
Birdie -1 3 12859 43| 6 | 3 | 5 (24|47 |22 15|16 [35| 27 | 45 | 54 |124| 44 | 600 |11%
Par 0 123122163 | 58 | 66 | 83 | 87 |98 171|107 | 99 |115|81 127 (123|122 |144|99 1988 |37%
Bogey 1 89 109 | 56 (143 |89 116 /125,90 53 | 99 | 59|93 |85|98 | 75 | 77 | 19 | 66 | 1541 29%
Double Bogey 2| 58 | 28 | 16 | 42 70 74 | 52 |47 20 | 40 [ 82 48 58 33 39 29 5 42| 783 |15%
Triple Bogey 3 | 14 3 5 35 14 14 23 1 18 25 13 21 5 10 7 28 236 | 4%
Other >3 8 5 1 3 29 5 12 13 3 9 15 10 15 5 3 5 2 16 159 3%
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